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Name E-mail 
First Letter of 
Student’s Last 

Name 

Demir, Gizem Derya gdemir@ccny.cuny.edu A 

Elvin, Niell nelvin@ccny.cuny.edu B 

Ganatos, Peter ganatos@ccny.cuny.edu C 

Kokner, Yesim ykokner@ccny.cuny.edu D 

Fan, Jing jfan1@ccny.cuny.edu E-F 

Kawaji, Masahiro mkawaji@ccny.cuny.edu G-H 

Lee, Taehun thlee@ccny.cuny.edu I-J 

Li, Jackie j.li@ccny.cuny.edu K-L 

Liu, Yang yliu7@ccny.cuny.edu M-N 

Ramamurthy, Prathap pramamurthy@ccny.cuny.edu O-P 

Sadegh, Ali sadegh@ccny.cuny.edu Q-R 

Sanz-Pena, Inigo isanzpena@ccny.cuny.edu S-T 

Voiculescu, Ioana voicules@ccny.cuny.edu U-V 

Wang, Bo bwang1@ccny.cuny.edu W-X 

Yu, Honghui yu@ccny.cuny.edu Y-Z 

Name E-mail  

Yu, Honghui yu@ccny.cuny.edu Transfer Students 

Elvin, Niell nelvin@ccny.cuny.edu Master’s Students 

Lee, Taehun thlee@ccny.cuny.edu Ph.D. Students 


